
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534

Bidder

00
 4
1 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Fo

rm

00
 4
3 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Bo

nd

00
 4
3 
36

 ‐ 
Su

bc
on

tr
ac
to
r L

is
t

00
 4
5 
01

 ‐ 
Si
te
 V
is
it 
Ce

rt
ifi
ca
tio

n

00
 4
5 
19

 ‐ 
N
on

 C
ol
lu
si
on

 A
ff
id
av
it

 A
dd

en
du

m
 1
 ‐ 
Ac

kn
ow

le
dg

ed
 

Ba
se
 B
id

Ad
d 
Al
te
rn
at
e 
#1

(s
to
rm

 d
ra
in
ag
e)

Ad
d 
Al
te
rn
at
e 
#2

(c
on

cr
et
e 
sw

al
es
 a
nd

 g
ut
te
rs
)

1 HM Construction x x x x x x $208,587.50 $20,790.00 $37,400.00

2 Lister Construction x x x x x x $216,425.00 $41,250.00 $29,700.00

3 B&M Builders x x x x x x $218,748.20 $57,530.00 $34,468.50

4 Silicon Valley Paving x x x x x x $231,000.00 $33,000.00 $39,600.00

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Tally ‐ Preliminary Results

Project:   Pavement Rehabilitation Project (18‐007)
Meeting:  Bid Opening 
Bid Date:  1/4/2018
Bid Time:  3:00 PM
Bid Location:  4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)
Number of Addendum:  1


