

4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534

Project: Pavement Rehabilitation Project (18-007)

Meeting: Bid Opening Bid Date: 1/4/2018 Bid Time: 3:00 PM

Bid Location: 4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)

Number of Addendum: 1

## **Bid Tally - Preliminary Results**

Bidder		00 41 13 - Bid Form	00 43 13 - Bid Bond	00 43 36 - Subcontractor List	00 45 01 - Site Visit Certification	00 45 19 - Non Collusion Affidavit	Addendum 1 - Acknowledged	Base Bid	Add Alternate #1 (storm drainage)	Add Alternate #2 (concrete swales and gutters)
1 HM Construction	on	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$208,587.50	\$20,790.00	\$37,400.00
2 Lister Construc	tion	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$216,425.00	\$41,250.00	\$29,700.00
<b>3</b> B&M Builders		х	х	х	х	х	х	\$218,748.20	\$57,530.00	\$34,468.50
<b>4</b> Silicon Valley P	aving	х	х	х	х	х	х	\$231,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$39,600.00
5										
6										
7										
8										
9										
10										